780
2/6 002911101 6x9x56 23,3 100
2/8 002911102 6x9x86 28,5 100
2/12 002911103 6x9x92 39,3 100
2/18 002911104 6x9x128 53,8 100
EFB50* 002921278 50 29 10
  814
IZ16/2F/56 18mm 002921230 1012 525 10 ETIMAT P10 1P+N, 2P

IZ10/4F/18 10mm², 4 p, 18 KZS AFDDs 002921295 10 0,965 0,589 10 KZS AFDD
Terminal for protective conductor
Type Code No. Dimensions Weight Packaging
[mm] [g] [pcs]
Technical data on page
Accessories
Fork type
Phase busbars
Accessories
Phase busbars 16mm2 80A(side connection)/130A (middle connection), fork type
Type Additional description Code No.
Length
[mm]
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
For use with
2 pole terminal,
56 module width
3 pole terminal,
57 module width
4 pole terminal,
56 module width
Phase busbars 16mm2 80A(side connection)/130A (middle connection),fork type
Type Additional description Code No.
Length
[mm]
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
For use with
2 pole terminal with
extra space
ETIMAT 2P, DC + aux.
contact
End covers